
Dist. Cues Total

Start: Centro Bakery, Keele St. & McNaughton Rd., Maple 0.0

North on Keele St. to King Rd. 7.7 SO 7.7

To Kings Cross 1.6 TL 9.3

West on Kings Cross to Jane St. (CR 55) 3.0 TR 12.3

North on Jane St. to Lloydtown-Aurora Rd. CR 16 (SS) 7.0 SO 19.3

West on CR 16 to CR 27 (SS) 9.5 SO 28.8

To Church St, Lloydtown 1.7 TR 30.5

North-East on Church St. to Main St., Schomberg 1.5 TL 32.0

North on Main St. to Hwy 9 (SS) 1.0 SO 33.0

North on 20th Sideroad to 5th Line 5.6 TL 38.6

West on 5th Line to 15th Sideroad 3.1 TR 41.7

North on 15th Sideroad to CR 1 (SS) 4.2 TL 45.9

West on CR 1 to Beeton (GS, R) 3.6 Control 49.5

Past CR 50, to Mono-Adjala Townline, Hockley (GS) 16.6 TL/TR 66.1

West on CR 7 to Airport Rd. (CR 18) 3.3 SO 69.4

To Hwy 10 (TS) 10.0 SO 79.4

West on CR 16 to Blind Line 1.4 TL 80.8

South on Blind Line to Broadway (Hwy 9) (TS) 3.0 TR 83.8

West on Broadway to C-Line 1.4 TL 85.2

South on C-Line to Erin Garafaxa Townline 2.8 TR 88.0

South West on Caledon Garafaxa Townline to Winston Churchill Blvd. 5.3 TL/TR 93.3

Southwest on Erin - East Garafaxa Townline to 10th Line, Orton 11.5 SO 104.8

To Eramosa-Erin Townline (CR 26) (Dirt for 4 Kms) 4.0 TR 108.8

North on CR 26 to CR 19, Belwood 6.8 TL 115.6

Southwest on CR 19 to Tower St. (Hwy 6), Fergus 11.5 TL 127.1

South on Tower St. to Union St. (GS,R) (TS) 0.6 TR 127.7

Southwest on Union St. (CR 18) to Metcalfe St., Elora 5.5 TR 133.2

North on Metcalfe St. to Geddes St. (GS, R) 0.3 Control 133.5

North on Geddes St to David St. 0.5 TL 134.0

West on David St. to CR 7 (SS) 0.5 SO 134.5

Southwest on Middlebrook Rd. to CR 86 11.9 SO 146.4

SO - Straight On 
TS - Traffic Signal 
TL - Turn Left 

TR - Turn Right
SS - Stop Sign 
CN - Control

R - Restaurant
GS - General Store
FN - Finish

Maple - Conestogo 300K
Maple - Beeton - Elora - Conestogo - Elora - 
Beeton - Maple
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To Country Store, West Montrose 0.7 TL 147.1

Cross over Grand River on West Montrose Covered Bridge 0.2 TL 147.3

East to T-Junction with CR 23 1.9 TR 149.2

South on CR 23 to T-Junction with CR 17 5.6 TR 154.8

West on CR 17 to Conestogo (GS) 2.5 Control 157.3

Retrace route to Maple

East on CR 17 to CR 23 2.5 TL 159.8

North on CR 23 to road on left, just before CR 86 5.6 TL 165.4

West to West Montrose Covered Bridge 1.9 TR 167.3

Cross Bridge into West Montrose (GS) 0.2 TR 167.5

North to CR 86 0.7 SO 168.2

Northeast on Middlebrook Rd. to CR 7 11.1 TR 179.3

East on David St. to Geddes St. Elora 0.5 TR 179.8

South on Geddes St. to Metcalfe St. 0.5 Control 180.3

South on Metcalfe St. to Water St. 0.3 TL 180.6

Northeast on Water St., becomes CR 18 then Union St., to Tower St., Fergus (R, GS) 5.5 TL 186.1

North on Tower St. to Garafaxa St. E (Sign to Bellwood) (CR 19) 0.6 TR 186.7

Northeast on CR 19 to CR 26, Bellwood 11.5 TR 198.2

South on CR 26 to first turn left after CR 18 (dirt road) 6.8 TL 205.0

Northeast on Erin Garafaxa Townline, through Orton, to T-Junction 15.5 TL/TR 220.5

To  C Line 5.3 TL 225.8

North on C Line to Hwy 9 (TS) 2.8 TL 228.6

West on Hwy 9 to CR 16 0.3 TR 228.9

North, then East on CR 16 to Hwy 10/24 5.8 SO 234.7

East on CR 7 to Airport Rd. (CR 18) 10.6 SO 245.3

East on CR 7 to Mono-Adjala Townline, Hockley (GS) 3.3 TL/TR 248.6

Becomes CR 1, past CR 50, to Beeton 16.6 Control 265.2

To 15th Sideroad (CR 55) 3.6 TR 268.8

South on 15th Sideroad to 5th Line 4.2 TL 273.0

East on 5th Line to 20th Sideroad 3.1 TR 276.1

South on 20th Sideroad to Hwy 9 5.6 SO 281.7

South on Main St. (CR 76) to Church St., Schomberg 1.0 TR 282.7

Southwest on Church St. to Rebellion Way, Lloydtown 1.5 TL 284.2

East on Rebellion Way/19th Sideroad to CR 27 1.7 SO 285.9

East on Lloydtown-Aurora Rd. (CR 16) to Jane St. (CR 55) 9.5 TR 295.4

South on Jane St. to King’s Cross 7.0 TL 302.4

East on King’s Cross to Keele St. 3.0 TR 305.4

South on Keele St. to King Rd. 1.6 SO 307.0

Finish: South on Keele St. to McNaughton Rd., Centro Bakery 7.7 Finish 314.7

On completion of the brevet, please e-mail (anne_pokocky@hotmail.com) or phone (905-655-5483) your 
finishing time to Anne Pokocky, VP Toronto Chapter. Hand in your completed control card to the ride organizer, 

or mail it to: Anne Pokocky, 19 Lazio Street, Whitby, ON.  L1R 3A3.


